Witness:

Witness:

Invitation for Bids No. 20-31-042-00

BID TABULATION

Construction of State Route 71/91 Interchange Improvement Project

Public Bid Opening Date & Time: August 11, 2022 @ 2:00 P.M.

Location: Electronically via RCTC PlanetBids Website

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE

CONTRACTOR NAME

$113,312,800

TOTAL BID PRICE

Skanska
Security Paving
MCM Construction
Flatiron West

Guy F. Atkinson Construction

$120,500,000.00
$138,668,129.76
$140,291,364.10
$147,877,978.00

$154,597,244.95

OHLA USA $160,640,433.27
Griffith Company $160,758,430.86
Jose Mendoza 8/11/2022
Print Name Date
Alicia Johnson 8/11/2022
Print Name Date



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Invitation for Bids No. 20-31-042-00

Construction of State Route 71/91 Interchange Improvement Project

Public Bid Opening Date & Time: August 11, 2022 @ 2:00 P.M.

Location: Electronically via RCTC PlanetBids Website
.|

The Riverside County Transportation Commission is in the process of evaluating the bids received in support of IFB No. 20-31-
042-00. A formal award notice will be issued after staff has had the opportunity to analyze the bids to determine whether
the apparent low bidder is responsive and responsible. The apparent low bidder isSkanska and its proposed subcontractors

are listed below.

APPARENT LOW BIDDER

SUBCONTRACTOR NAME

Skanska

DESCRIPTION OF WORK

Calmex Engineering
Cooper Engineering
Condon-Johnson Associates
DB Electric
Ferreira Construction Co
Maneri Traffic Control
Marina Landscape
Tipco
Schwager Davis
Pacific Steel Group
Coral Construction
Cal Stripe
Full Traffic Maintenance
Rock Structures Construction
Don H. Mahaffey Drilling

Austin Enterprise

Asphalt Paving and related work
Concrete roadway barrier, lean concrete base..
Drilled shafts and related work
Electrical and related work
Fencing and related work
Guardrail and related work
Landscape and related work
Pile driving and related work
Prestressing and related work
Rebar and related work
Sign structures and related work
Striping and related work
Construction area signs and related work
Rock slope protection and related work
Drilled shafts and related work

Saw cutting and related work



