BID TABULATION

Invitation for Bids No. 20-31-042-00

Construction of State Route 71/91 Interchange Improvement Project

Public Bid Opening Date & Time: August 11, 2022 @ 2:00 P.M.

Location: Electronically via RCTC PlanetBids Website

	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$113,312,800
	CONTRACTOR NAME	TOTAL BID PRICE
1	Skanska	\$120,500,000.00
2	Security Paving	\$138,668,129.76
3	MCM Construction	\$140,291,364.10
4	Flatiron West	\$147,877,978.00
5	Guy F. Atkinson Construction	\$154,597,244.95
6	OHLA USA	\$160,640,433.27
7	Griffith Company	\$160,758,430.86
Witness:	Jose Mendoza	8/11/2022
	Print Name	Date
Witness:	Alicia Johnson	8/11/2022
	Print Name	Date

Invitation for Bids No. 20-31-042-00

Construction of State Route 71/91 Interchange Improvement Project

Public Bid Opening Date & Time: August 11, 2022 @ 2:00 P.M.

Location: Electronically via RCTC PlanetBids Website

The Riverside County Transportation Commission is in the process of evaluating the bids received in support of IFB No. 20-31-042-00. A formal award notice will be issued after staff has had the opportunity to analyze the bids to determine whether the apparent low bidder is responsive and responsible. The apparent low bidder is **Skanska** and its proposed subcontractors are listed below.

	APPARENT LOW BIDDER	Skanska
	SUBCONTRACTOR NAME	DESCRIPTION OF WORK
1	Calmex Engineering	Asphalt Paving and related work
2	Cooper Engineering	Concrete roadway barrier, lean concrete base
3	Condon-Johnson Associates	Drilled shafts and related work
4	DB Electric	Electrical and related work
5	Ferreira Construction Co	Fencing and related work
6	Maneri Traffic Control	Guardrail and related work
7	Marina Landscape	Landscape and related work
8	Tipco	Pile driving and related work
9	Schwager Davis	Prestressing and related work
10	Pacific Steel Group	Rebar and related work
11	Coral Construction	Sign structures and related work
12	Cal Stripe	Striping and related work
13	Full Traffic Maintenance	Construction area signs and related work
14	Rock Structures Construction	Rock slope protection and related work
15	Don H. Mahaffey Drilling	Drilled shafts and related work
16	Austin Enterprise	Saw cutting and related work